
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

WORKER JACKET
Waterproof jacket with lightweight lining

Pockets: 
3 x outer pockets & internal 
pocket
Fit: Regular
Waterproof: Yes  

SPECIFICATION:

Material composition:
100% polyester ripstop
Material weight: 195gsm
Colour: Charcoal & orange 
                 / black & graphite
Size: �S-XXL

Part No.

T54038
T54039
T54040
T54041
T54042

Colour

Charcoal & Orange
Charcoal & Orange
Charcoal & Orange
Charcoal & Orange
Charcoal & Orange

Size

S
M
L

XL
XXL

Part No.

T54856
T54857
T54858
T54859
T54860

Colour

Black & Graphite
Black & Graphite
Black & Graphite 
Black & Graphite 
Black & Graphite

Size

S
M
L

XL
XXL


