

**WORKER JACKET** 



## SPECIFICATION:

## Pockets:

3 x outer pockets & internal pocket

Fit: Regular Waterproof: Yes

## Material composition:

100% polyester ripstop Material weight: 195gsm Colour: Charcoal & orange

/ black & graphite

Size: S-XXL

Part No.		Colour
T54038	S	Charcoal & Orange
T54039	М	Charcoal & Orange
T54040	L	Charcoal & Orange
T54041	XL	Charcoal & Orange
T54042	XXL	Charcoal & Orange
Part No.		Colour
T54856	S	Black & Graphite
T54857	М	Black & Graphite
T54858	L	Black & Graphite
T54859	XL	Black & Graphite
T54860	XXL	Black & Graphite